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Candidate Name

HULL, MARSON BLAIR

DASCHLE, THOMAS ANDREW

OBAMA, BARACK
SPECTER, ARLEN
BOXER, BARBARA
THUNE, JOHN R
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
BURR, RICHARD
MURRAY, PATTY
BOWLES, ERSKINE B
BOND, CHRISTOPHER S
CASTOR, BETTY
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL D
DEMINT, JAMES W
RYAN, JACK

ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
MARTINEZ, MEL
GALLAGHER, DOUGLAS
SALAZAR, KEN
NETHERCUTT, GEORGE R
REID, HARRY
VOINOVICH, GEORGE SEN
SHELBY, RICHARD C
JONES, BILL

VITTER, DAVID

HYNES, DANIEL W
MIKULSKI, BARBARA
GRASSLEY, CHARLES E
COORS, PETER

LINCOLN, BLANCHE LAMBERT

TENENBAUM, INEZ MOORE
CARSON, BRAD R
BUNNING, JIM

DARROW, RUSS
KNOWLES, TONY
DEUTSCH, PETER
MCCOLLUM, BILL
MURKOWSKI, LISA

BAYH, EVAN

TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH
MCKENNA, ANDREW J
DODD, CHRISTOPHER J
JOHN, CHRIS

HOEFFEL, JOSEPH M
WYDEN, RONALD LEE
MICHELS, TIM J

PENELAS, ALEX
OBERWEIS, JAMES D
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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2003 - September 30, 2004

State
IL
SD
IL
PA
CA
SD
NY
NC
WA
NC
MO
FL
Wi
SC
IL
GA
FL
FL
(6{0)
WA
NV
OH
AL
CA
LA
IL
MD
1A
(6{0)
AR
SC
OK
KY
Wi
AK
FL
FL
AK
IN
PA
IL
CT
LA
PA
OR
Wi
FL
IL

RAVENEL, THOMAS JONATHAN JACKSO! SC

CHICO, GERY J

IL

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Open

Receipts
$29,041,548
$16,536,100
$14,018,716
$13,424,690
$13,074,536
$12,881,024
$11,422,052
$11,098,496
$9,317,120
$8,992,982
$7,433,096
$7,401,364
$7,349,511
$7,309,936
$7,217,599
$7,192,785
$7,039,037
$6,836,934
$6,684,692
$6,668,060
$6,580,740
$6,563,416
$6,382,990
$6,364,283
$6,134,533
$5,813,665
$5,385,991
$5,356,803
$5,308,154
$5,074,216
$4,945,535
$4,792,398
$4,749,340
$4,735,751
$4,556,269
$4,542,116
$4,524,324
$4,520,760
$4,501,299
$4,465,564
$4,438,199
$4,408,594
$4,206,141
$3,804,176
$3,597,273
$3,504,343
$3,503,547
$3,376,249
$3,295,087
$3,168,865



